

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 171 / 20351 . RWG

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DTMB/Hannah & Ottawa Buildings**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Window and Insulation Replacement**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **1/19/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **3/20/2022**

Director SAB Architect MCSA Group, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
RAS Contracting, Inc. 1018 Hogsback Road Mason MI 48854	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$4,127,900.00

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **551 / 19335 . JBB**

Agency Name **MSP/Negaunee Post** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Negaunee Post 911 Addition** Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **1/19/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **3/20/2022**

<input type="checkbox"/> Director	<input type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect	<u>OHM Advisors</u>
<hr/>			
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$ _____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Cre8tive Construction Concepts 7960 Grand River Rd., Suite 285 Brighton MI 48114			5.00%	Bond	\$3,043,000.00
Closner Construction & Sales, Inc. 2050 Enterprise Street Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$3,998,950.00
Howard Immel, Inc. 1820 Radisson St. Green Bay WI 54302			5.00%	Bond	\$4,365,000.00
Cross General Contracting, Inc. E8693 M-28 W. Munising MI 49862			5.00%	Bond	\$4,670,000.00
Roy Ness Contracting & Sales, Inc. 1801 North Lincoln Road Escanaba MI 49829			5.00%	Bond	\$4,765,900.00
Industrial Maintenance Services, Inc. P.O. Box 369 Wells MI 49894	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$5,790,430.00

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award
Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **551 / 19335 . JBB**

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number / 21115 . MAA

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MSP/Bridgeport Lab**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **HVAC Upgrades**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **1/19/2022** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **3/20/2022**

Director SAB Architect Century A&E

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Pumford Construction, Inc. 1674 Champagne Drive, North Saginaw MI 486049202			5.00%	Bond	\$477,860.00

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 4

File Number **761 / 10345 . KSZ**

Agency Name	DEGLE/Ott/Story/Cordova Superfund Site	Available Funds \$	
Scope	Groundwater Treatment System	Index Number	44081
Bid opening date and time	1/19/2022 , 2:00 p.m.	Bid Expiration Date	3/20/2022 12345

<input type="checkbox"/> Director	<input type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect	Fishbeck
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
CEC Controls Company, Inc. 14555 Barber Ave. Warren MI 48088			5.00%	Bond	\$279,418.70
Windemuller Electric, Inc. 1176 Electric Avenue Wayland MI 49348			5.00%	Bond	\$368,600.00
Commerce Controls, Inc. 41069 Vincenti Court Novi MI 48375			5.00%	Bond	\$402,720.00
UIS SCADA 2290 Bisgop Circle East Dexter MI 48130			5.00%	Bond	\$577,295.00
Job Site Services, Inc. 4395 Wilder Road Bay City MI 48706			5.00%	Bond	\$680,675.00